  55 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  4  2016
Steel cored polyurethane Pitch
T  2.5
T2,5
0,6
1
2,5
0,7

 10mm 16mm 25mm
- 2nd generation metric profile
- Transmits a greater torque
- Pitch 5mm
- Working temp. -30°C to +80°C
- Max. speed 40m/s
- Output up to 98%
- Oil-resistant
- Low noise
- Resists stretching
.Info..
-  When ordering. add the width to the part number.
E.g.: AT5/525/25
          Length No. of teeth
AT-type timing belt
AT5/225 225 45 18,41 F 27,42 F 37,49 F
AT5/255 255 51 18,89 F 27,75 F 37,75 F
AT5/280 280 56 19,11 F 27,97 F 38,07 F
AT5/300 300 60 19,34 F 28,14 F 38,32 F
AT5/330 330 66 19,45 F 28,48 F 39,02 F
AT5/340 340 68 19,48 F 28,65 F 39,02 F
AT5/375 375 75 19,83 F 29,13 F 39,89 F
AT5/390 390 78 19,94 F 29,45 F 40,28 F
AT5/420 420 84 20,24 F 29,84 F 40,87 F
AT5/450 450 90 20,60 F 30,61 F 41,54 F
AT5/455 455 91 20,69 F 30,75 F 41,84 F
AT5/500 500 100 21,73 F 32,43 F 44,97 F
AT5/525 525 105 22,76 F 34,28 F 47,60 F
AT5/545 545 109 23,43 F 35,60 F 49,80 F
AT5/600 600 120 25,09 F 38,32 F 53,29 F
AT5/610 610 122 25,47 F 38,73 F 54,15 F
AT5/660 660 132 26,16 F 39,89 F 55,90 F
AT5/710 710 142 27,42 F 41,54 F 58,10 F
AT5/720 720 144 27,66 F 41,84 F 58,56 F
AT5/750 750 150 27,97 F 42,73 F 59,41 F
AT5/780 780 156 28,83 F 44,08 F 61,59 F
AT5/825 825 165 29,73 F 45,85 F 63,79 F
AT5/860 860 172 30,44 F 47,17 F 66,01 F
AT5/975 975 195 33,02 F 51,54 F 72,58 F
AT5/1050 1050 210 35,39 F 55,04 F 77,33 F
AT5/1125 1125 225 36,79 F 57,63 F 81,72 F
AT5/1500 1500 300 44,08 F 70,36 F 101,43 F
AT5/2000 2000 400 61,59 F 95,31 F 134,69 F
Dimensions en mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+ 60+ 100+
Disc. List -7% -14% -20% -24% On request

- Max. speed 40m/s
- Output up to 98%
- Oil-resistant
- Low noise
- Resists stretching
.Info..
-  When ordering. add the width
to the part number
E.g.: AT5/525/25
      Length No. of teeth
AT-type timing belt
Pitch
AT10
SIMPLE FACE
Din 7721
AT10/500 500 50 56,79 F 71,66 F 105,39 F
AT10/560 560 56 59,85 F - 112,39 F
AT10/600 600 60 61,59 F 78,66 F 115,02 F
AT10/610 610 61 62,05 F 79,13 F 115,84 F
AT10/660 660 60 66,01 F 84,37 F 123,31 F
AT10/700 700 70 68,59 F 88,29 F 128,55 F
AT10/730 730 73 70,78 F 91,80 F 132,50 F
AT10/780 780 78 74,31 F 95,74 F 139,93 F
AT10/800 800 80 76,47 F 97,49 F 141,70 F
AT10/840 840 84 79,99 F 102,30 F 149,13 F
AT10/890 890 89 85,69 F 110,16 F 160,53 F
AT10/920 920 92 89,17 F 115,44 F 168,41 F
AT10/960 960 96 94,88 F 123,31 F 178,03 F
AT10/980 980 98 97,90 F 124,63 F 187,21 F
AT10/1000 1000 100 100,10 F 128,13 F 190,28 F
AT10/1010 1010 101 100,97 F 128,55 F 191,56 F
AT10/1050 1050 105 102,75 F 132,09 F 195,53 F
AT10/1080 1080 108 104,05 F 133,80 F 197,29 F
AT10/1100 1100 110 106,25 F 136,00 F 201,21 F
AT10/1150 1150 115 108,86 F 139,93 F 207,31 F
AT10/1200 1200 120 111,48 F 143,84 F 212,60 F
AT10/1210 1210 121 111,94 F 144,74 F 213,89 F
AT10/1250 1250 125 115,02 F 147,82 F 218,30 F
AT10/1280 1280 128 115,84 F 150,02 F 220,89 F
AT10/1300 1300 130 117,62 F 151,75 F 223,52 F
AT10/1320 1320 132 119,37 F 153,95 F 227,45 F
AT10/1350 1350 135 122,00 F 156,99 F 232,71 F
AT10/1360 1360 136 123,31 F 158,33 F 234,92 F
AT10/1400 1400 140 126,80 F 164,45 F 242,37 F
AT10/1480 1480 148 133,80 F 174,04 F 256,80 F
AT10/1500 1500 150 135,13 F 176,28 F 259,85 F
AT10/1600 1600 160 143,84 F 188,05 F 277,38 F
AT10/1700 1700 170 153,07 F 199,46 F 295,30 F
AT10/1720 1720 172 155,25 F 201,21 F 298,35 F
AT10/1800 1800 180 161,82 F 211,26 F 312,37 F
AT10/1860 1860 186 167,09 F 217,84 F 321,55 F
AT10/1940 1940 194 174,96 F 229,67 F 339,97 F
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+ 60+ 100+
Disc. List -7% -14% -20% -24% On request